2008年教职工乒乒球团体比赛成绩表
	A组
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	积分
	获胜

场数
	获胜

局数
	名次

	
	水建学院
	资产公司
	植保学院
	经管学院
	农学院
	动科学院
	资环学院
	
	
	
	

	1
	水建学院
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	资产公司
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	植保学院
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	经管学院
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	农 学 院
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	动科学院
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	资环学院
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


2008年教职工乒乒球团体比赛成绩表

	B组
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	积分
	获胜

场数
	获胜

局数
	名次

	
	机电学院
	食品学院
	后勤中心
	机 关 一
	机 关 二
	理 学 院
	人文学院
	
	
	
	

	1
	机电学院
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	食品学院
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	后勤中心
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	机 关 一
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	机 关 二
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	理 学 院
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	人文学院
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	C组
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	积分
	获胜

场数
	获胜

局数
	名次

	
	体 育 部
	校 医 院
	信息学院
	动医学院
	成教学院
	生命学院
	高新中学
	
	
	
	

	1
	体 育 部
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	校 医 院
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	信息学院
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	动医学院
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	成教学院
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	生命学院
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	高新中学
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


2008年教职工乒乒球团体比赛成绩表

	D组
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	积分
	获胜

场数
	获胜

局数
	名次

	
	葡萄学院
	林 学 院
	图 书 馆
	外 语 系
	水 保 所
	园艺学院
	
	
	
	

	1
	葡萄学院
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	林 学 院
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	图 书 馆
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	外 语 系
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	水 保 所
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	园艺学院
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


